Overall Results

Pos Car

1 12
2 6
3 25
4 23
5 27
6 20
7 26
8§ 40
9 48
10 44
11 22
12 39
13 14
14 59
15 56
16 57
17 51
18 54
19 60
20 28
21 45
22 85
23 34
24 43
25 37
26 32
27 33
28 58
29 46
Mentor
Pos Car
1 3
2 5
3 8

Final

Fails

o

LW N MNDNDNDNN - 2 A DO OO0 O OO0 O O OO0 OO oo oo o o

Fails
0
0
2

Time

00:08:04
00:08:42
00:09:40
00:09:43
00:09:44
00:09:55
00:10:03
00:12:05
00:13:06
00:13:48
00:15:06
00:16:45
00:17:21
00:18:23
00:21:58
00:28:50
00:32:41
00:32:58
00:33:40
00:09:28
00:10:17
00:14:10
00:23:08
00:11:31
00:13:23
00:18:19
00:19:33
00:25:25
00:11:28

Time

00:11:40
00:14:37
00:12:32

05:43
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Class

2 M
3 M

Valentine Novice Road Rally - 17/18th Feb 2024

Driver
Ifan Devine
Berwyn Evans

Hugh Phil Gallagher

Lewis Rock

Ceri Hicks
Geraint Bowness
Tom Parkes
Finn McMillan
Cai Humphreys
S.Neil Jones
Rob Jones

Sion Evans

Iwan Rhys Jones
Adam Forrester
Dylan Elwyn-Jones
R. Wyn Lloyd
Andrew Forrester
Gethin Williams
David Hanks
Cian Hughes
David Alwyn Day
loan Roberts
Arwel Jones
Tom Moore
Robat Edwards
Robin Jones
Rhian Jones
Geraint Jones
Michael Thomas

Driver

Bryn Jones
H.Wil Evans
Mark Campbell

Navigator

Sion Rowlands
Mari Haf Evans
Mick Gallagher
Billy Renshaw
Dewi Jones

Huw Evans
Phillip Roberts
Robat Davies
Deion Humphreys
Simon Jones
Catrin Enlli Jones
Simon Owen
Liam Jones

Ben Forrester
Kieron Chapman
Alys Lloyd

David Forrester
Carwyn Hughes
Bethan Jones
Osian Thompson
Adam Burton
Eilir Thomas
Alan Adams
Jamie Owen

Ifan Rowlands
Huw Jones
Owain Strain
Cameron Sion Haselgro
Cai Walters

Navigator
Caron Thomas
Sian Elen Evans
Wayne Allman

Year
1997
1978
1981
1995
2002
2003
2001
1997
2002
1989
2002
2003
1997
2000
2002
2001
1988
2002
2007
1991
2003
2000
1991
1998
1999
1970
2003
2009
2006

Year
1980
1980
1979

Car

Citroen Saxo

Ford Escort

Ford Mk2 Escort
Vauxhall Corsa B
Mazda MX5
Toyota Corolla T-Sport
Toyota MR2
Nissan Micra
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Toyota Corolla
Citreon Saxo
BMW 3 Series Compact
Nissan Micra
BMW 318 Ti
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen Saxo
Suzuki Swift

VW Golf

Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 106 GTI
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Suzuki Swift Sport
Citroen C2

Car

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Ford Escort

cC
1587
2000
1998
1400
1800
1800
1796
1000
1600
1998
1800
1400
1600
998
1999
1400
1580
1587
1600
2000
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
2000
1800
1600
1600

cC
2000
2286
1998



